Nedgroup Investments Global Flexible Feeder Fund

Portfolio report for month ended 31 December 2022

Details (Name of Instrument) Share code
Local Cash
Settlement Account
Settlement Account SETTLEMENT

Foreign Assets

Foreign Collective Investment Schemes
NIF Global Flexible Fund NGGBALAIO

Foreign Cash On Call
Bank of New York Mellon USD Cash Account uUsbD

TOTAL ASSETS:

Holdings at 30
Sep 2022

32 656 923

208 739 285

8 850

Holdings at 31
Dec 2022

51 989 649

199 215 869

8 878

Market Value

54 612 727
54 612 727
54 612 727
8 000 475 770

8 000 325 149
8 000 325 149

150 621
150 621

8 055 088 497

% of MV

0.68%
0.68%
0.68%
99.32%

99.32%
99.32%

0.00%
0.00%

100.00%
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